GOVERNMENT OF INDIA
ROAD TRANSPORT AND HIGHWAYS
LOK SABHA

UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:2884
ANSWERED ON:14.03.2011

NATIONAL HIGHWAYS IN UTTARA PRADESH
Paswan Shri Kamlesh

Will the Minister of ROAD TRANSPORT AND HIGHWAYS be pleased to state:

(a) the total number of National Highways that are passing through Uttar Pradesh;
(b) the names of National Highways which are completely within the State and those which are passing through State; and

(c) the status of all these National Highways?

Answer

THE MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF ROAD TRANSPORT AND HIGHWAYS (SHRIJITIN PRASADA)
(a) Forty five numbers of National Highways passes through Uttar Pradesh.

(b) to (c) The names of National Highways which are completely within the State and those which are passing through State as well as
their status are at Annexure.



	GOVERNMENT OF INDIA  ROAD TRANSPORT AND HIGHWAYS LOK SABHA
	Answer

